
  2710 Lee Lawing Road #12, Lincolnton, North Carolina 28092-7520
2710 Lee Lawing Road #12, Lincolnton, North Carolina 28092-7520 List $: $1,480,000
MLS#: 4163442 Category: Residential County: Lincoln
Status: CS Parcel ID: 100021 Acres: 5.48
Legal Desc: OUPTCL CHANCELLOR PARK Zoning: R-SF
City Tax Pd To: No City Taxes Paid Tax Val: $1,037,768 Deed Ref: 2760-772
Subdivision: none OSN: Canopy MLS

General Information School Information
Type: Single Family Elem: Pumpkin Center
Style: Other Middle: North Lincoln
Levels Abv Grd: 2 Story High: North Lincoln
Const Type: Site Built
SubType:

Building Information
Level # Beds FB/HB HLA Non-HLA Beds: 5
Main: 2 3/1 2,665 Baths: 6/1
Upper: 3 3/0 1,828 Yr Built: 2019
Third: 0 New Const: No
Lower: 0 Prop Compl:
Bsmt: 0 Cons Status:
2LQt: Builder:

Model:

Above Grade HLA: 4,493 Additional SqFt: 1,680
Tot Primary HLA: 4,493 Garage SF:

Additional Information
Prop Fin: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan
Assumable:  No                                                          Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Spcl Cond: None
Rd Respons: Publicly Maintained Road

Room Information
Main Prim BR 2nd Pr BR Bath Half Bed/Bonus Bath Full

Bath Full Bath Full Kitchen Living Rm Dining Rm
Laundry Bath Half

Upper Bedroom Bedroom Bedroom Bath Full Bath Full
Bath Full

Parking Information
Main Lvl Garage: Yes Garage: Yes # Gar Sp: 4 Carport: No # Carport Spc:
Covered Sp: 2 Open Prk Sp: No # Assg Sp:
Driveway: Gravel Prkng Desc:
Parking Features: Driveway, Garage Attached, Garage Detached, Garage Shop

Features
Lot Description: Private, Stream/Creek, Trees, Wooded
Windows: Insulated Window(s) Laundry: Laundry Chute, Laundry Room, Main Level
Fixtures Exclsn: Yes/Garage air compressor , black motorcycle

rack in garage
Basement Dtls: No

Foundation: Crawl Space Fireplaces: Yes/Gas Log(s), Living Room
Fencing: 2nd Living Qtr: Main Level Garage
Accessibility: Construct Type: Site Built
Exterior Cover: Hardboard Siding, Stone Road Frontage:
Road Surface: Paved Patio/Porch: Covered, Front Porch, Porch, Rear Porch
Roof: Architectural Shingle Other Structure: Workshop
Other Equipmnt: Fuel Tank Horse Amenities:
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Exhaust Hood, Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator, Tankless Water

Heater
Interior Feat: Attic Walk-in, Built-in Features, Drop Zone, Kitchen Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Storage, Walk-In

Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry
Floors: Tile, Wood

Utilities
Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
Heat: Central, Electric, Heat Pump Cool: Central Air, Electric

Association Information
Subject to HOA: None Subj to CCRs: Undiscovered HOA Subj Dues:

Public Remarks
Welcome to a magnificent custom-built home situated on 5.4 acres of serene. This exquisite property offers 5 spacious
bedrooms and 6.5 luxurious baths there is an additional office/bedroom/flex room as well. As you enter this elegant home,
you are greeted by an expansive open floor plan that seamlessly blends modern design with timeless sophistication. The
gourmet kitchen is a chef's dream, featuring top-of-the-line appliances, custom cabinetry, Pot filler, custom barn wood
hood and a large island perfect for culinary creations. Livingroom has Custom Barn wood ceiling designs. The main primary
suite is a true retreat, featuring a spa-like ensuite bath with a soaking tub, walk-in shower, and dual vanities with custom
barn wood design ceilings. Each additional bedroom has custom features with their own private ensuite baths. The property
also includes a large, detached 30x40 garage wired for 100 Amp service, and also includes a 12ft x 40ft lean-to and ample
parking for multiple vehicles.

Agent Remarks
Several more custom upgrades to this home see featured list attached, Custom motorcycle rack will not convey or air
compressor in detached garage, Seller will need at least 1 hour advance time for showings, Dog maybe in the master
bedroom in crate during showings, Home has 2 insta hot water heaters, Professional photos and measurements to come.
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